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Name Contact Information Role/ Affiliation Review 

Year 

Ms. Veronica Brown 334-876-9335 

veronica.brown@wccs.edu  

Wallace Community College 

Associate Dean of Institutional Effectiveness 

- 

Dr. Rolanda Horn 334-876-9241 

rolanda.horn@wccs.edu 

Wallace Community College 

Director of Assessment 

- 

MASONARY 

(1).  Jenny Martin 334-876-9314 
jenny.martin@wccs.edu  

Committee Chair, Faculty 
Wallace Faculty Lead 

2024-2025 

(2). Antonio Hamilton  850-529-0702 

antonio@candcmasonry.com   

Industry 

(former faculty) 

2024-2025 

(3). Herman Charlie 334-399-6833 
Herman.charlie@selmacityschools.org  

Instructor (Selma High) 2024-2025 

PATIENT CARE TECH (PCT) 

(1).  Marvin Tolbert 334-876-9293 
marvin.tolbert@wccs.edu  

Committee Chair, Faculty  
Wallace Faculty Lead 

2024-2025 

(2).  Joyce Harris (334)-872-7646 

jshiversharris@gmail.com  

                             Onsite Collections 
                              Selma Alabama 

2024-2025 

(3). Webbie Calhoun Webbie.calhoun56@gmail.com 
334-412-1308 

Former WCCS PCT Instructor 2024-2025 
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